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Diary Dates 2023 – 2024  

School 
Term 

Who? When? What’s Happening? 

Autumn 
Term 

Whole School Monday 4th September 2023 INSET – School Closed to Pupils (Y3-5) 

Year 6 WB 4th September 2023  Derwent Hill Residential  

Whole School Tuesday 5th September 2023  
Start of School Year  
School Open to Pupils (Y3-5) 

Whole School 
Monday 18th September 2023  
3.00pm session OR 5.00pm session 

Meet the Teacher 
Important Updates to be shared…  

Whole School Tuesday 26th September 2023  
French Day 
Children wear Red, White & Blue to school 

Whole School Friday 29th September 2023  
Macmillan Coffee Morning  
Details to follow…  

SEND 
WB 16th October 2023  
(Mon-Thur)  

Autumn Term SEND Reviews – specific 
pupils only. Details to follow…  

Whole School  Wednesday 18th October 2023  
Harvest Donations Due  
Details to follow…  

Whole School Friday 20th October 2023  
Show Racism the Red Card 
Children wear Red to school 

Whole School WB 23rd October 2023  Half Term  

Whole School Monday 30th October 2023  School Opens  

Whole School Monday 30th October 2023  
Halloween Disco  
Year 3 & 4 – 4-5pm 
Year 5 & 6 – 5-6pm 

Whole School Monday 13th November 2023  
Anti-Bullying Week  
Children wear Odd Socks to school  

Whole School 
WB 13th November 2023  
(Mon-Thur)  

Parents’ Evenings  
Details to follow…  

Whole School  Thursday 23rd November 2023  
School Photography – Phototronics  
Details to follow… 

Whole School  Monday 4th December 2023  
Christmas in the Classrooms 
Parents invited from 1.00pm onwards 

Whole School Thursday 7th December 2023  
Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers to school  

Year 3 Monday 11th December 2023  
Christmas Performance  
11.00am start 
PM – Year 3 Christmas Party 

Year 4  Tuesday 12th December 2023  
Christmas Performance  
11.00am start 
PM – Year 4 Christmas Party 

Year 6 Wednesday 13th December 2023  
Christmas Performance  
11.00am start 
PM – Year 6 Christmas Party 

Year 5  Thursday 14th December 2023  
Christmas Performance  
11.00am start 
PM – Year 5 Christmas Party 

Whole School  Monday 18th December 2023  
Christmas Movie Night – 3-5pm 
Details to follow…  

Whole School  Wednesday 20th December 2023 
Christmas Party Day  
Children wear Christmas Jumpers to school 

Whole School Wednesday 20th December 2023  Last Day of Term – School Closes 
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Spring 
Term 

Whole School Monday 8th January 2024  Spring Term Begins – School Opens  

Class 6BP Friday 19th January 2024  
Learning Presentation 
6BP Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall)  

SEND 
WB 22nd January 2024   
(Mon-Thur)  

Spring Term SEND Reviews – specific 
pupils only. Details to follow…  

Whole School 

Friday 2nd February 2024 

NSPCC Number Day  
Children to ‘Wear Numbers’ to school  

Class 6CJ 
Learning Presentation 
6CJ Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School Wednesday 14th February 2024  
Valentine’s Disco  
Year 3 & 4 – 4-5pm 
Year 5 & 6 – 5-6pm 

Class 5CL Friday 16th February 2024  
Learning Presentation 
5CL Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School WB 19th February 2024   Half Term 

Whole School Monday 26th February 2024  School Opens  

Whole School  WB 4th March 2024  
Scholastic Book Fair  
Details to follow…  

Whole School Thursday 7th March 2024 
World Book Day  
Children to dress in pyjamas  

Class 5ES Friday 8th March 2024  
Learning Presentation 
5ES Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School 
WB 11th March 2024 
(Mon-Thur)  

Parents’ Evenings  
Details to follow…  

Class 4AS Friday 22nd March 2024  
Learning Presentation 
4AS Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School  Thursday 28th March 2024  
Easter Craft Open Afternoon  
Parents invited 1.00pm onwards 

Whole School Friday 29th March 2024  School Closed – Bank Holiday  

Whole School 
WB 1 April 2024  
WB 8 April 2024  

School Closed – End of Term  
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Summer 
Term 

Whole School Monday 15th April 2024  School Opens  

SEND 
WB 22nd April 2024   
(Mon-Thur)  

Spring Term SEND Reviews – specific 
pupils only. Details to follow…  

Class 4SN Friday 26th April 2024  
Learning Presentation 
4SN Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School Monday 6th May 2024  School Closed – Bank Holiday  

Class 4HG Friday 10th May 2024  
Learning Presentation 
4HG Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Year 6 WB 13th May 2024 
SATS Week  
NO holidays to be taken during this time.  

Class 3LH Friday 24th May 2024  
Learning Presentation 
3LH Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School WB 27the May 2024  Half Term 

Whole School Monday 3rd June 2024  School Opens 

Year 4 
WB 3rd June 2024  
& WB 10th June 2024  

Multiplication Tables Check  
NO holidays to be taken during this time.  

Class 3JM Friday 14th June 2024  
Learning Presentation 
3JM Parents invited. 2.30pm start  
(School Hall) 

Whole School  WB Monday 24th June 2024 
Transition Week 
Details to follow…  

Year 5 WB 1 July 2024  
Bikeability  
Details to follow…  

Whole School  Friday 5th July 2024 End of Year Reports Sent  

Year 3 & 4 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024  

Lower Key Stage 2 Sports Day  
11.00am start  

Year 5 & 6  
Upper Key Stage 2 Sports Day  
1.30am start 

Whole School  Monday 8th July 2023  
Summer Fair  
1.30pm start  

Year 6  Wednesday 17th July 2024  
End of Year Show  
1.30pm start 

Whole School Friday 19th July 2024  Last Day of the Year – School Closes  
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